Raritan / 400 Cottontail Lane / Somerset, NJ 08873 / USA / Raritan.com
Dominion® SX II
Raritan’s Next Generation Serial Console Server
The Dominion SX II is Raritan’s next-generation Serial Console Server (Terminal Server)
that provides IT and network administrators secure IP access and control of serial devices,
anytime, anywhere. The new SX II is the most powerful, secure, reliable, easy-to-use seri-
al-over-IP device on the market. SX II provides convenient access to networking devices,
servers, PDUs, telecommunications and other serial devices.

connection, and a (3) DVI & USB-based KVM console for connection to a
rackmount keyboard tray, or even a KVM switch.
Automatic DTE/DCE Serial Port Detection
For fast installations, the SX II supports straight Cat5 connections to
Cisco and other compatible RJ-45 devices, without rollover cables.
The SX II can also directly replace the first generation SX with compat-
ible serial device connections.
V1209
Call 1.800.724.8090 to learn more about the next-generation Dominion SX II
©2015 Raritan Inc. All rights reserved. Raritan®, Know more. Manage smarter.™ are registered trademarks or trademarks of Raritan Inc. or its wholly-owned
subsidiaries. All others are registered trademarks or trademarks of their respective owners.
Models Description
DSX2-4 / DSX2-4M 4-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
DSX2-8 / DSX2-8M 8-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
 DSX2-8M-DC 8-port serial console server with dual-power DC and dual gigabit LAN.  Serial, USB and KVM local console ports.  19” rack mount kit.  Internal telephone modem.
DSX2-16 / DSX2-16M 16-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
DSX2-32 / DSX2-32M 32-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
 DSX2-32M-DC 32-port serial console server with dual-power DC, dual gigabit LAN.  Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit.  Internal telephone modem.
DSX2-48 / DSX2-48M 48-port serial console server with dual-power AC and dual gigabit LAN. Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit. (M in model = internal telephone modem)
 DSX2-48M-DC 48-port serial console server with dual-power DC, dual gigabit LAN.  Serial, USB and KVM local console ports. 19” rack mount kit.  Internal telephone modem.
Specifications
FORM FACTOR 1U, rack mountable
POWER 100/240VAC auto-switching: 50-60 Hz, .35A, 36-72VDC auto-switching
MAX POWER CONSUMPTION 4-Port SX: 21W  |  8-port SX: 21W  |  16-port SX: 22W  |  32-port SX: 23W  |  48-port SX: 25W